PROD Munis v.2024.2 - Glendale, AZ

NOVEMBER 2024 CHOLLA

General Fund

10001012 Cholla District
1000-10-10-1012-0000-000000-504000-

1000-10-10-1012-0000-000000-520110-

2025/05/952701 11/13/2024 API

1000-10-10-1012-0000-000000-520180-

1000-10-10-1012-0000-000000-520210~

2025/05/952701 11/13/2024 API
2025/05/952701 11/13/2024 API
2025/05/952701 11/13/2024 API
2025/05/952701 11/13/2024 API
2025/05/952701 11/13/2024 API
2025/05/952701 11/13/2024 API
2025/05/952701 11/13/2024 API

1000-10-10-1012-0000-000000-529110~

1000-10-10-1012-0000-000000-540200-

1000-10-10-1012-0000-000000-540370-

Report generated: 12/30/2024 15:36
User: rhulsey
Program ID: glytdbud

REVISED
BUDGET

ORIGINAL
APPROP

TRANFRS/
ADJISTMTS

Employee Benefits
0

Professional Development
500 0

125.00 VND 099998 vCH PCA ONE TI

Travel Exp
0

Councilmember Expenses

63,578 63,578
10.55 vND 099998 VCH PCA ONE TI
28.38 VND 099998 VCH PCA ONE TI
38.11 VND 099998 VvCH PCA ONE TI
27.29 VND 099998 VCH PCA ONE TI
10.55 VND 099998 VCH PCA ONE TI
119.59 VvND 099998 vCH PCA ONE TI
40.00 vND 099998 VCH PCA ONE TI

Miscellaneous Service
Community Activity
0

Line Supplies
0

90 90

YTD ACTUAL

JOURNAL DETAIL 2

%% Munis

L4 ~a tyler erp solution

025 5 TO

AVAILABLE

ENCUMBRANCES

18.58 .00

87.00 .00

NATIONAL LE

111.00 .00

2,593.45 .00

AMAZON MKTPL*PX4DA0SV3
AMAZON MKTPL*D758910D3
AMAZON MKTPL*E90634U73
AMAZON MKTPL*4T1GJ5ID3
AMAZON MKTPL*X136H6HV3
SP LINENTABLECLOTH

SQ *THE SALVATION ARMY

170.76 .00
64.24 .00
.00 .00

BUDGET

-18.58

413.00

-111.00

60,984.55

-170.76

-64.24

89.83

USE/COL

100.

17.

100.

100.

100.

0% *

4%

0%*

.1%

O%*

0% *

. 0%

Page


https://glendaleazmunisapp.tylerhost.net/0674prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FtZWg9dPghntw4VtzOAhTGukdmJwP0t3VBYt%2BMucDBiH9pX65WB6UWmn%2BHSlclI3
https://glendaleazmunisapp.tylerhost.net/0674prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lDOGFac%2BQA69KBH%2FC8ZU4v9sr2igPxWyjf0B2p9ln9%2BBO4SIPFqO%2BivL297CEaA9
https://glendaleazmunisapp.tylerhost.net/0674prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jSEbP4exIk3zOCF8eqos9CHpo6CiD6Z%2FKi88fwUf45Qt7CcfpWsjVGjoIfPrBY7G
https://glendaleazmunisapp.tylerhost.net/0674prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZntOjWk4vix4Ai9L5D39I7zjJzNFTOaJr1jZTkOYIL0ygW4Yh9Owctp8PoosyERy
https://glendaleazmunisapp.tylerhost.net/0674prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=781rzQBK7zeUuNivvSEhdWhFnc3Z49E3z840u7km0VQ5HsuKkxq6Wm7Amqh9sAKp
https://glendaleazmunisapp.tylerhost.net/0674prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tS3oV1Ku%2BskKd5O7VBnV4DknjSPiTFNI%2F85BoWtN28zagSLzbJZVckdFsI7uhssp
https://glendaleazmunisapp.tylerhost.net/0674prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5UMHYbpQ7paAtmb02cB%2BX3FCqOAiyUS6OBCpIlSRnwinYlOQdD0kwvf4gBiUEihN
https://glendaleazmunisapp.tylerhost.net/0674prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZZKjsCBqpLLT3OAeHQ%2F529IeT%2FfJYvKG6hXp8G2vlmSNgv691MrqjfmeEy78afxu
https://glendaleazmunisapp.tylerhost.net/0674prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qQtPPsnZ1ZPrubC8DJ%2F5S90QntPPrBVyMjhfvLz6QjUH%2FPsTqBjOEZ35OFCJ8XJO
https://glendaleazmunisapp.tylerhost.net/0674prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VcAvQ06HMlBoP%2F1a0oDM4TjVVu7%2FPIiENz3SUtJmw%2Fc7i0yGH4Ux41nBRylf4WZ3
https://glendaleazmunisapp.tylerhost.net/0674prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lw1Y3pW6i6NS2D9LkAhxSPJR1vxsdX3%2BzbwPx5dnWMQYbTxS2osuOEV70IAiIOrk
https://glendaleazmunisapp.tylerhost.net/0674prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jz4vo7Wsfk9w%2BiDHRDsnp6X4BJQqYoOSExUzRtCmTQdAUaTVCyDHxPU8c91KEa%2FA
https://glendaleazmunisapp.tylerhost.net/0674prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vOsPT5SN4HEH9ANBQAP%2F2IF1hjtKUAaE%2FTYLKFSCSFZSfkoeWckPOZ8yLyqHjmxU
https://glendaleazmunisapp.tylerhost.net/0674prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K1x7k8YAtqAfj0sc8qObGPAPhyzw2ecBj%2FHt%2F6%2BY82VVeHryVYhFmFU3ySZSRGcv
https://glendaleazmunisapp.tylerhost.net/0674prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p1wGDFX6YNL5qxtjQGDnUzj8CG30EVHM47iOZXeY96OYs4PfhDM3yqIjGCwueP8e

PROD Munis v.2024.2 - Glendale, AZ

NOVEMBER 2024 CHOLLA

General Fund

1000-10-10-1012-0000-000000-540440-

1000-10-10-1012-0000-000000-542120~

TOTAL cholla District
TOTAL General Fund

TOTAL EXPENSES
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ORIGINAL
APPROP

106

15,000

79,274
79,274
79,274

TRANFRS/ REVISED
ADJISTMTS BUDGET

office Supplies
0 106

Equipment Less $5,000/unit
0

0 79,274
0 79,274
0 79,274

YTD ACTUAL

75.34

596.69

3,717.06
3,717.06
3,717.06

JOURNAL DETAIL 2025

ENCUMBRANCES

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

%% Munis

o . atylererp solution

5 TO 2025 5

AVAILABLE PCT
BUDGET USE/COL

30.83 71.0%

14,403.31 4.0%

75,556.94 4.7%

75,556.94 4.7%

75,556.94

Page


https://glendaleazmunisapp.tylerhost.net/0674prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bPxVAoNXhb9DYOahho3lsMguobIkVt0bF25f6%2FrUVt6pjzqm8MqCrwk6tnvDPFvI
https://glendaleazmunisapp.tylerhost.net/0674prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cZqIYMjMVvQ2MpVMeurlNIO%2BQq9TH9tgkGuYAPKpa2orHrVBrLpCyHoXCW1wYXyW

PROD Munis v.2024.2 - Glendale, AZ NSSo< IS

NOVEMBER 2024 CHOLLA

JOURNAL DETAIL 2025 5 TO 2025 5

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD ACTUAL ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USE/COL

GRAND TOTAL 79,274 0 79,274 3,717.06 .00 75,556.94 4.7%

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Riley Hulsey **
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PROD Munis v.2024.2 - Glendale, AZ S "e% Munis

L4 . atyler erp solution

NOVEMBER 2024 CHOLLA

Field # Total Page Break
Sequence 1 1 Y Y
Sequence 2 9 Y N
Sequence 3 0 N N
Sequence 4 0 N N

Report title:
NOVEMBER 2024 CHOLLA

Includes accounts exceeding 0% of budget.

Print totals only: N Year/Period: 2025/ 5

Print Full or Short description: F Print MTD Version: N

Print full GL account: Y

Format type: 1 Rol1 projects to object: N
Double space: Y Carry forward code: 1

Suppress zero bal accts: Y
Include requisition amount: N
Print Revenues-Version headings: N
Print revenue as credit: Y
Print revenue budgets as zero: N
Include Fund Balance: N
Print journal detail: Y

From Yr/Per: 2025/ 5

To Yr/Per: 2025/ 5

Include budget entries: Y
Incl encumb/1iq entries: Y
Sort by JE # or PO #: 3
Detail format option: 1
Include additional JE comments: Y
Multiyear view: F
Amounts/totals exceed 999 million dollars: N

Find Criteria

Field Name Field value
org 10001012
Object

Project

Rollup code
Account type
Account status
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